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"Gurlan paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Akumnsgopnap yMyMuia ANrmanwm
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 30.06.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Gurlan paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Gurlan paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Xopeamckas obnactb, 'ypneH, yn.

X.KypbaHunesosa, fom 1

Postal address: Xopeamckas obnactb, 'ypneH, yn.
X.KypbaHuesosa, oom 1

E-mail address: info@gurlanpaxta.uz
(mailto:info@gurlanpaxta.uz)

Official Website: www.gurlanpaxta.uz (https://
www.gurlanpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: ATB "ArpobaHk" N'ypnaH TymaHun domnmanu
Current account: 20210000500501065001
MFI: 554

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 181



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201802159
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOVI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKMNo: 332143
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1733208551
MexayHapomHble cTaHaapThl Ckauatb otyert (https://openinfo.uz/media/int_report/

domHaHcoBom oT4ETHOCTM (MCDO) Ayoutopckoe_3akntodeHne MCDO.pdf)
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Mokasarenu puHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOAHUS IMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 0.04

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 3,4
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.000043
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 4,5

KoadpcpmumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHBIX ¢poHAoB 0,073

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 28
funds:

N3meHeHUsi B cocTaBe Habnw aaTenbHOro CoBera, PEBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUWN MU UCTIOJTHUTESIbHOT O

opraHa
nara nara ®.1N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH amnTeHTa,  M36paH
NPUHATUA BCTYNNEHUS NPVHSBLINIRA (HasHaueH) /
peweHus K peweHue BbiBEAEH N3
0653aHHOCTAM cocTtaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHme
cpoka
NMOJIHOMOYNIA)
29.06.2022 09.06.2022 VickaHpapos “XopasmnaxtacaHoat u4neH HC N3bpaH
Maxmy 6o Xyaoyauin (HasHaueH)

Koampbepanesny 6upnawmacu” AX



29.06.2022 09.06.2022 Canaes “XopasmnaxtacaHoat u4neH HC
MatHasap Xy oy ouia
XymaHusasosuy 6upnawmacn” AX

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 Axmepos Hasnat uyneH HC
WapodpmoamH aKTUBNapuHM
lWoonmypotoBuy  Gowkapui

areHTnurun

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 KypaHbaes “Y3naxtacaHoart” uyneH HC
Y nyrbek AXHu Tyratmw
Ky4ykoposuy Nonnxa ogomcm

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 XycanHoBa “XopasmnaxTtacaHoat u4neH HC
KyHay3xoH Xy oy aui
PaBwoHbekoBHa  Bupnawmacu” AX

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 bBoboHazapos “Mupob ynrypxmu yneH HC
CoankXoH cepsuc” MYX
3okuposuy

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 Papxanos - uyneH HC
Conuin
PaxumoBuny

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 KOnpawes 6ow gupekTop VIcnonHUTENbHOrO
franpartbek opraHa
Canaesuy

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 babanxaHoBa 6oL xmcobuymcu VcnonHntensHoro
Ldunnpop opraHa
dapxafosBHa

29.06.2022 09.06.2022 Wcmounos Nnxom  How MyxaHOuc VIcnonHUTENbHOrO
LlamypaTtoBuy opraHa

Information on the important facts for the year
HaunmeHoBaHue cywecTBEHHOro Ne Hata Hata
dakTa CYILECTBEHHOrO  HACTYMNNeHus ny6nnkauun
dakTa CYILECTBEHHOr0 CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta hakTta
SOMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bolkapys 6 29.06.2022 09.06.2022

opraHu TOMOHMAAH Kabyn

KUNWHraH kapopnap

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHa4eH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)
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KysaTyB KeHrawmuHuHr, Tadptmw 8

KOMUCCUACUHUHT EKM NXPOUS
OpraHuHVHI Tapkunbuaaru
yarapuwnap

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

29.06.2022

Ha nHavano
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)

Equipment for installation (0700)

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

7634585.00

3954314.00

3680271.00

12636648.00

19922.00

12616726.00

09.06.2022

Ha koHeL,
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

2413301.00

1240256.00

1173045.00

12636648.00

19922.00

12616726.00



Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140
+180), including:

Inventories in stock 150
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160
2700)

Finished products (2800) 170
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260
(4300)

16316919.00

5190234.00

4284333.00

905901.00

24811629.00

21643149.00

24200828.00

38010521.00

2658743.00

2611947.00

46796.00

11320848.00

10255931.00



Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

303700.00 80364.00
2820.00

24600.00 24600.00
2837360.00 959953.00
881.00 60848.00
881.00 60848.00

30002744.00 14040439.00

46319663.00 52050960.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450

(8700)

7353660.00 6622482.00
4240546.00 4971723.00
7981827.00 14478956.00



Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 23949266.00 25706350.00

Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 43525299.00 51779511.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590
(7900)



Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

2794364.00

2794364.00

1105577.00

50693.00

5156.00

169265.00

375364.00

1088309.00

2794364.00

271449.00

271449.00

19822.00

110026.00

141601.00

271449.00
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Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

780

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuom NpoLwnoro roaa

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

30965793.00

24347750.00

6618043.00
6782557.00
2448484.00
4334073.00
832219.00

46319663.00

52050960.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX0o4bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
1486320.00

1107600.00
378720.00

12959855.00

1589633.00

11370222.00

29580879.00



Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

667705.00

2000314.00

2000314.00

2668019.00

16999744.00

16999744.00
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16

Profit (loss) before 240 2668019.00 16999744.00

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250

Other taxes and fees 260 240323.00 2549962.00

on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 2427696.00 14449782.00

the reporting period

(lines 240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBanve [ata Homep Bwuan Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus

ayamMTopCKoWn BblOaun NMLEH3UVBAKIIOYEHNS Bbloaum ayomTopckaymmrtopa  ayauTOpPCKOr

opraHMsaumm NMLEH3UN ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKMOYEHU@RY INTOPOB), 3aK/THOYEHNS
3aKknioYeHns NpoBOAVBLIErO
NpPOBEPKY

"Audit- 2020-03-16 841 KoHukapnn 2023-05-01 1 Bb.Paxumos 3arpyautb

Union"AT (https://

MY K openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclu
%D0%93%D
83%D1%809
D0%BB%D0
B0%D0%BD
D0%BF%D0
B0%D1%85¢
D1%82%D0¢
BO_%D1%8¢2
D0%BE%D0
B7%D0%B0s
D0%BB%D1
88_2022.PDI

Cnucok adocomnupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHMIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro roaa)

MecToHaxoxeHve
(MecToxmTenbCcTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,
ropos, panoH)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW
npu3HatTCs

nmuamn

Jarta
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHUA (-

adpPNMpoBaHHbIMA W)



"XopasmnaxtacaHoat"
XB AX

VckaHpapos
Maxmyn6or
Koaunpbepanesny

Canaes MatHasap
XymaHuns3osuy

Axmenos lWapodomnpamH
lWoonmypoToBUY

KypaH6aes Y nyrbek
KyukopoBuy

XycavnHoBa KyHAay3xoH
PaBlwoHb6ekoBHa

BoboHazapos
CoankXoH 30KMpoBMY

Papxanos Conuii
PaxumoBuny

tOnpawes fanpatbek
Canaesny

BabanxaHosa Ounoop
dapxagosHa

MNcmounnos nxom
WamypaToBuy

r.Ypreny Xopeam obn.

“XopasmnaxTtacaHoart
xyoyauid 6upnawmacu” AX

“XopasmnaxTtacaHoart
XyZyanin 6upnawmacu” AX

Jaenat akTuenapuHu
6oLWKapuLL areHTnrm

“Y3naxtacaHoat” AXHu
Tyratuw Jlonmxa ogoucu

“XopasmnaxTtacaHoar
Xyoyauid Gupnawmacu” AX

“Munpob ynrypxu cepsmc”
MYX

Axunsgop

60w ampekTop

6ow xucobumcu

6ow MyxaHanc

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4526
Hara: 11.05.2024

51% akumns aracu

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

nXpowns opraHum

ab30CK

nxpouns opraHu
ab30Cn

nXxpowuns opraHum
ab30Cn

2003-04-15

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09

2022-07-09



